
Send orders to: PIAA District III, 2150 Derry Road, York, PA 17408-4163
Attn: Cindy Rinehart (ckr20@aol.com)

Email Address: Phone:
Contact Person:

Shipping Address:
School Name:

Order By Date: March 2nd, 2024

**All shirts are 100% polyester moisture
management/antimicrobial performance fabric

*All shirts are silver grey in color,
printed in White, Maroon, and Gold

Make Checks Payable To: District III

MINIMUM ORDER QUANTITY: 3 GARMENTS
Please combine orders for team

Grand Total

$20.00
$20.00

$20.00
$23.00

$20.00

$28.00

$25.00
$25.00
$25.00
$25.00

XXL
XL
L
M
S

XXL
XL
L
M
S

B. Long Sleeve T-Shirt

A. Short Sleeve T-Shirt

COMMEMORATIVE SPORTSWEAR
SIZES: S (32-34) | M (36-38) | L (40-42) | XL (44-46) | XXL (48-50)

2024 PIAA DISTRICT III
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